

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2595-2596 OF 2000

STAR PAPER MILLS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2597-2598 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3079 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3732 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 25/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appearing parties:

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matters after two weeks, as prayed for.

Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay

Court Master

Court Master